
Laser Euro Master AUSTRIA 2019

YCBb

Lase Standard Overall

Wettfahrten: 5 Streicher: 1

Endergebnis

30.06.2019 14:19

Punkte

Platz
Segelnumm

er
Name Club Gesamt 1 2 3 4 5

1 AUT 213351 Marsano Christoph UYCNs 5 [24/OCS] 1 1 1 2

2 AUT 202567 Lehner Martin UYCNs 6 1 [2] 2 2 1

3 AUT 212187 Heine Martin NCA 15 [6] 3 6 3 3

4 AUT 194468 Jöbstl Gregor CFT-WS 16 3 [5] 5 4 4

5 SUI 215545 Heinz Beat Royal Varuna 17 [5] 4 3 5 5

6 BEL 206433 Majon Michel CN Alt 18 2 [7] 4 6 6

7 POL 188233 Wionczek Wojciech Fala Brzeg 29 4 6 8 11 [24/DNF] 

8 AUT 203042 Mäki Pekka YCP 33 7 9 7 [12] 10

9 AUT 207847
Christian 

Schwerdtfeger
KYCO 34 9 [12] 11 7 7

10 AUT 197007 Kerschbaum Markus UYCAS 34 8 [14] 10 8 8

11 AUT 202170 Kainacher Werner SAF 38 [14] 11 9 9 9

12 POL 164398
WIONCZEK 

GRZEGORZ
Fala Brzeg 41 11 8 [14] 10 12

13 GER 133252 Sichler Michael PYC 43 10 10 12 [13] 11

Wettfahrt



14 AUT 197001 Moritzer Michael SAF 54 13 13 13 [17] 15

15 HUN 200721 Peteri Gabor ARSC 58 15 15 [16] 15 13

16 HUN 189269 Szakasits Gyorgy MVM 60 16 16 [17] 14 14

17 AUT 190570 Revesz Alexander SAF 65 12 18 [19] 18 17

18 AUT 197016 Diwok Felix SC AMS 71 [24/DNC] 24 /DNC 15 16 16

19 AUT 180885 Traxler Ernst NCA 72 17 17 18 [20] 20

20 AUT 202418 Schildorfer Andreas SAF 75 18 19 20 [22] 18

21 AUT 197015 Sattler Peter YCW 79 19 20 [21] 19 21

22 AUT 202315 Pfund Christian NCA 86 [24/DNF] 24 /DNC 22 21 19

23 AUT 153945 Biel Andreas SC AMS 89 [24/RAF] 21 23 23 22

Laser Euro Master AUSTRIA 2019

YCBb

Las - Master

Wettfahrten: 5 Streicher: 1

Endergebnis

30.06.2019 14:26

Punkte

Platz
Segelnumm

er
Name Club Gesamt 1 2 3 4 5

1 AUT 213351 Marsano Christoph UYCNs 5 [24/OCS] 1 1 1 2

2 AUT 202567 Lehner Martin UYCNs 6 1 [2] 2 2 1

3 AUT 212187 Heine Martin NCA 15 [6] 3 6 3 3

4 BEL 206433 Majon Michel CN Alt 18 2 [7] 4 6 6

5 POL 188233 Wionczek Wojciech Fala Brzeg 29 4 6 8 11 [24/DNF] 

Wettfahrt



6 AUT 203042 Mäki Pekka YCP 33 7 9 7 [12] 10

7 AUT 207847
Christian 

Schwerdtfeger
KYCO 34 9 [12] 11 7 7

8 AUT 202170 Kainacher Werner SAF 38 [14] 11 9 9 9

9 POL 164398
WIONCZEK 

GRZEGORZ
Fala Brzeg 41 11 8 [14] 10 12

10 AUT 197001 Moritzer Michael SAF 54 13 13 13 [17] 15

11 HUN 189269 Szakasits Gyorgy MVM 60 16 16 [17] 14 14

12 AUT 202418 Schildorfer Andreas SAF 75 18 19 20 [22] 18

Laser Euro Master AUSTRIA 2019

YCBb

Las - APP

Wettfahrten: 5 Streicher: 1

Endergebnis

30.06.2019 14:27

Punkte

Platz
Segelnumm

er
Name Club Gesamt 1 2 3 4 5

1 AUT 194468 Jöbstl Gregor CFT-WS 16 3 [5] 5 4 4

2 GER 133252 Sichler Michael PYC 43 10 10 12 [13] 11

Laser Euro Master AUSTRIA 2019

YCBb

Las - GM

Wettfahrt



Wettfahrten: 5 Streicher: 1

Endergebnis

30.06.2019 14:28

Punkte

Platz
Segelnumm

er
Name Club Gesamt 1 2 3 4 5

1 SUI 215545 Heinz Beat Royal Varuna 17 [5] 4 3 5 5

2 AUT 197007 Kerschbaum Markus UYCAS 34 8 [14] 10 8 8

3 HUN 200721 Peteri Gabor ARSC 58 15 15 [16] 15 13

4 AUT 190570 Revesz Alexander SAF 65 12 18 [19] 18 17

5 AUT 197016 Diwok Felix SC AMS 71 [24/DNC] 24 /DNC 15 16 16

6 AUT 180885 Traxler Ernst NCA 72 17 17 18 [20] 20

7 AUT 197015 Sattler Peter YCW 79 19 20 [21] 19 21

8 AUT 202315 Pfund Christian NCA 86 [24/DNF] 24 /DNC 22 21 19

9 AUT 153945 Biel Andreas SC AMS 89 [24/RAF] 21 23 23 22

calculated with 

regatta.9

Wettfahrt


